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How to Contact Your LHJ Billing Mentor 

Benton-Franklin 

County Health 

District 

Grays Harbor 

County Public 

Health 

Jefferson  

County Public 

Health 

Spokane 

Regional 

Health District 

Walla Walla 

County Health 

Department 

Bonnie Hall 

bonnieh@bfhd.wa.gov  

(509) 460-4553 

Lynn Crist 

lcrist@co.grays-

harbor.wa.us  

(360) 500-4060  

 

 

Jeannie Hampton 

jhampton@co.grays-

harbor.wa.us  

(360) 500-4059  

Veronica Shaw  

veronica@co.jefferson

.wa.us  

(360) 385-9400 

 

 

Jessica Syska 

jsyska@co.jefferson.w

a.us  

(360) 385-9431  

Paula Maxwell 

PMaxwell@srhd.org  

(509) 324-1660 

Nancy Wenzel 

nwenzel@co.walla-

walla.wa.us  

(509) 524-2660 

 
If you have a disability and need this document in another format, please call 1-800-322-2588 (711--TTY relay).              DOH 348-378 March 2013 
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